



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	28511075000	Main wiring harness		1.00
2	64111060133	Direct current horn cpl.		1.00
3	0025060126	HH collar screw M6x12 TX30		1.00
4	0025060306	HH collar screw M6x30 TX30		4.00
5	93541088000	rollover sensor		1.00
6	93811043000	resistor		1.00
7	90511030000	indicator relay		1.00
8	93539010000	Start OK control unit		1.00
9	75011088010	FUSE 10A 07		9.00
10	75011088015	FUSE 15A 07		3.00
11	75011088030	FUSE 30A		2.00
12	90611057000	relay (interlock)		4.00
13	28511052000	Electrical system holding comp		1.00
14	69008021160	special screw M5x12		2.00
15	31008060000	rubber grommet D=8mm open		3.00
16	90239006044	ignition coil cpl. with plug		1.00

17	28539006050	Ignition coil cover		1.00
18	28539006040	Bushing, ignition coil cover		2.00
19	0025060356	HH collar screw M6x35 TX30		2.00
20	28511058050	Holder, starter relay		1.00
21	83008000012	special screw M6x12x3		2.00
22	77307040041	Isolation pad		1.00
23	90111058000	STARTER RELAY		1.00
24	28511097000	earth wire 10mm		1.00
25	28511059000	Starter cable 10mm		1.00
26	28511076000	harness rear		1.00
27	93011034000	Voltage regulator		1.00
28	28511034010	Metamoll 70x25x3 self-adhesive		1.00
29	27011080000	Cable for flasher		1.00
30	76511030000	FLASHER UNIT		1.00
31	76511030010	Rubber strap, flasher unit		1.00